

Rly. GR case No 28/2009(Reg No. 06/2015)
Present ; Sri S.K. Sarkar , ACJM, R
J.O. Code. WB 00852

23.08.2023

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA is received.

Issue reminder.

Fix **05.12.2023** for ER of WA .

ACJM,R